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° * Created Date: 10 February 2025
Quotation Slip
Standard Indonesian Motor Vehicle Policy Period Insurance
Ref: 100049/MV/02/2025 11 February 2025 - 11 February 2026
PT Asuransi Sinar Mas Comprehensive

Customer Information

Name Contact Person
nuvai corp Muhamad Saugi
Total Insured Object Phone Number
1 Vehicles 6281316499088

Email Address
muhamad.saugi@prodiginow.com

O Insured Object

B 3232 BBB Comprehensive 5.682.560
Toyota @ SIENTA TPL (IDR 5.000.000) 50.000
1.5V MT (BLACKTRIM) PAD (IDR 5.000.000) 25.000
Passenger Car ® Personal ® 2022 @ Black
PAP (IDR 5.000.000 x 4) 20.000
Vehicle Price 272.700.000 Premium Calculation 5.777.560
acc 1 500.000
Sum Insured IDR 273.200.000
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Premium details

Comprehensive

TPL
Third Party Liability

PAD

Personal Accident Driver

PAP

Personal Accident Passenger

Sub Total
Stamp Duty
Policy Cost

Total

Confirmed by

Date :
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x1

5.682.560

50.000
25.000
20.000
5.777.560

10.000
25.000

5.812.560
Jakarta, 10 Feb 2025

Signed for and on behalf of
PT. Proteksi Digital Pialang Asuransi
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EXTENSION CLAUSE

Automatic Addition and Deletion Clause (30 days) limit IDR 1.500.000.000/unit.
Pair and Set Clause.

Constructive Total Loss Clause (75%).

Error & Omissions.

Prorata Return Premium Clause (STNC).

Sister Car Clause.

Genuine Parts Guarantee (Klausula Garansi Cat dan Suku Cadang).

No Kaditserse Letter Required for Loss (Additional OR : 10% of TSI).

Nominated Garage Clause. It is noted and agreed that Insured preferred garage will be treated as
one of the approval/listed insurer garage subject to submit and approval.

10. Transit Extension Clause (inter island/ferry crossing anywhere Indonesia as per PSAKBI).
11. Towing Fee 0,5% of Sum Insured

12. Non Standard Accessories max 20% of TSI.

13. No Police Letters required is respect of TPL claim below IDR 2.500.000,-.

14. Third Party Liability Clause

15. Personal Accident Clause.
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DEDUCTIBLE INFORMATION

e COMP: IDR 300.000 a.o.a
Comprehensive

o« CTL: 10% of TSI

Construction Total Loss

SUBJECTIVITY INFORMATION

1. Comply with OJK regulation
2. No Loss Record for the past 3 years and up to binding date
3. Validity 30 days
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