

Quotation Slip

Standard Indonesian Motor Vehicle Policy
Ref : 100049/MV/02/2025

Created Date: 10 February 2025

Period Insurance
11 February 2025 - 11 February 2026

PT Asuransi Sinar Mas

Comprehensive

Customer Information

Name	nuvai corp	Contact Person	Muhamad Saugi
Total Insured Object	1 Vehicles	Phone Number	6281316499088
		Email Address	muhamad.saugi@prodiginow.com

Insured Object

B 3232 BBB

Toyota • SIENTA

1.5 V MT (BLACK TRIM)

Passenger Car • Personal • 2022 • Black

Comprehensive	5.682.560
TPL (IDR 5.000.000)	50.000
PAD (IDR 5.000.000)	25.000
PAP (IDR 5.000.000 x 4)	20.000
Premium Calculation	5.777.560

Vehicle Price	272.700.000
acc 1	500.000
Sum Insured	IDR 273.200.000

Premium details

x1

Comprehensive	5.682.560
TPL <i>Third Party Liability</i>	50.000
PAD <i>Personal Accident Driver</i>	25.000
PAP <i>Personal Accident Passenger</i>	20.000
Sub Total	5.777.560
Stamp Duty	10.000
Policy Cost	25.000
Total	5.812.560

Confirmed by

Jakarta, 10 Feb 2025

Signed for and on behalf of

PT. Proteksi Digital Pialang Asuransi



I Wayan Karmika

Technical Expert

Date :

EXTENSION CLAUSE

1. Automatic Addition and Deletion Clause (30 days) limit IDR 1.500.000.000/unit.
2. Pair and Set Clause.
3. Constructive Total Loss Clause (75%).
4. Error & Omissions.
5. Prorata Return Premium Clause (STNC).
6. Sister Car Clause.
7. Genuine Parts Guarantee (Klausula Garansi Cat dan Suku Cadang).
8. No Kaditserse Letter Required for Loss (Additional OR : 10% of TSI).
9. Nominated Garage Clause. It is noted and agreed that Insured preferred garage will be treated as one of the approval/listed insurer garage subject to submit and approval.
10. Transit Extension Clause (inter island/ferry crossing anywhere Indonesia as per PSAKBI).
11. Towing Fee 0,5% of Sum Insured
12. Non Standard Accessories max 20% of TSI.
13. No Police Letters required is respect of TPL claim below IDR 2.500.000,-.
14. Third Party Liability Clause
15. Personal Accident Clause.

DEDUCTIBLE INFORMATION

- **COMP :** IDR 300.000 a.o.a
Comprehensive
- **CTL :** 10% of TSI
Construction Total Loss

SUBJECTIVITY INFORMATION

1. Comply with OJK regulation
2. No Loss Record for the past 3 years and up to binding date
3. Validity 30 days